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Exports SEPTEMBER 2006

Type HS
Domestic 4804.31.5000 | Brazil

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000

Country

Brazil

Brazil

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

France
France

France

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Vietham
Vietham

Vietham

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

China
China

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

481,698
71,987
409,711

3,550,922
0
3,550,922

6,192,217
209,835
5,982,382

144,275
50,677
93,598

986,240
63,642
922,598

576,156
0
576,156

160,516
0
160,516

20,187
0
20,187

128,697
0
128,697

382,824
156,650
226,174

212,037
105,569

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

314,650
67,150
247,500

2,115,000
0
2,115,000

3,668,853
271,353
3,397,500

111,570
44,070
67,500

583,777
55,027
528,750

326,250
0
326,250

90,000
0
90,000

11,250
0
11,250

67,500
0
67,500

283,474
159,724
123,750

124,557
68,307

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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Exports SEPTEMBER 2006

Type HS
Transferred To: Domestic 4810.29.1000 China

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

Country

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Japan
Japan
Japan

Australia
Australia
Australia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

106,468

151,747
25,669
126,078

5,087,428
52,648
5,034,780

1,061,325
0
1,061,325

117,024
0
117,024

kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

56,250

84,984
17,484
67,500

2,721,483
43,983
2,677,500

551,250
0
551,250

67,500
0
67,500

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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