Exports SEPTEMBER 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Brazil	481,698	kg	314,650
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Brazil	71,987	kg	67,150
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Brazil	409,711	kg	247,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	3,550,922	kg	2,115,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	United Kingdom	3,550,922	kg	2,115,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	6,192,217	kg	3,668,853
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	209,835	kg	271,353
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Netherlands	5,982,382	kg	3,397,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	France	144,275	kg	111,570
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	France	50,677	kg	44,070
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	France	93,598	kg	67,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	986,240	kg	583,777
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	63,642	kg	55,027
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Spain	922,598	kg	528,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	576,156	kg	326,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Italy	576,156	kg	326,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Saudi Arabia	160,516	kg	90,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Saudi Arabia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Saudi Arabia	160,516	kg	90,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Vietnam	20,187	kg	11,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Vietnam	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Vietnam	20,187	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	128,697	kg	67,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Malaysia	128,697	kg	67,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	382,824	kg	283,474
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	156,650	kg	159,724
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Singapore	226,174	kg	123,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	212,037	kg	124,557
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	105,569	kg	68,307

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233

Exports SEPTEMBER 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	China	106,468	kg	56,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	151,747	kg	84,984
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	25,669	kg	17,484
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Hong Kong	126,078	kg	67,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	5,087,428	kg	2,721,483
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	52,648	kg	43,983
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Japan	5,034,780	kg	2,677,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	1,061,325	kg	551,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Australia	1,061,325	kg	551,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	117,024	kg	67,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	South Africa	117,024	kg	67,500